
You’re all sorted for the new academic year, bag packed, full pencil 
case, but how are you getting there? trentbarton run regular buses 
across the East Midlands with great features, like free WiFi and USB 
chargers.

Click here for our latest timetables, or use our handy map to find your 
nearest service.

We’ve also got a range of payment 
options, so you can get the best 
value fares, with great discounts 
for students.

for the new academic year
get travel ready

∞ pay upfront and get unlimited travel

∞ choose the zones that suit you or choose 
 the whole of trentbartonland

 

pay once
for the whole 
academic year

*entire trentbarton & Kinchbus network

A
A B

CA B

£441

£616

£714

£826trentbarton land*

fare zones
student
academic year

∞ save even more with mango every time you travel

∞ scan on, scan o� and we’ll do the rest

∞ pay as you go travel

∞ instantly top-up from anywhere

Save money on your travel with a range of discounts,
as well as access to the caps below, meaning no matter 
how often you travel you’ll spend no more than:

young people  (aged 18 & under)
£4 a day  £20 over 7 days  £60 over 28 days
£8.20 a day (if travelling before 9am Mon-Fri or using nightbus) 

  download mango from the App or Play Store

on your phone
bus travel
pay less for

https://www.trentbarton.co.uk/network-map
https://www.trentbarton.co.uk
https://apps.trentbarton.co.uk/AppForwarder/index.php
https://www.trentbarton.co.uk/fares-and-tickets/whatissaver



